T-Ball

m Practice Schedule 2016

practice locations: Ailey Young Park, Heritage High Park, and Tyler Run Park

Day Date Time Ailey Young Tyler Run HH 250
Sat 9-Apr  9:00 AM ATHLETICS METS XXX
10:00 AM BLUE JAYS NATIONALS XXX
11:00 AM BRAVES ORIOLES XXX
12:00 PM CARDINALS PHILLIES XXX
1:00 PM cuBs ROCKIES XXX
2:00 PM INDIANS ROYALS XXX
3:00 PM MARLINS XXX XXX
Mon 11-Apr 6:00 PM ROYALS ROCKIES BRAVES HH300
Tue 12-Apr  6:00 PM PHILLIES ORIOLES NATIONALS
7:15PM XXX XXX METS
Wed 13-Apr  6:00 PM MARLINS INDIANS XXX
Thu 14-Apr  6:00 PM cuBs CARDINALS XXX
7:15PM XXX XXX XXX
Fri 15-Apr  6:00 PM BLUE JAYS ATHLETICS XXX
Sat 16-Apr  9:00 AM ROCKIES PHILLIES XXX
10:00 AM ORIOLES NATIONALS XXX
11:00 AM METS MARLINS XXX
12:00 PM INDIANS CUBS XXX
1:00 PM CARDINALS BRAVES XXX
2:00 PM ATHLETICS BLUE JAYS XXX
3:00 PM ROYALS XXX XXX
Mon 18-Apr  6:00 PM PHILLIES ORIOLES ATHLETICS HH300
Tue 19-Apr  6:00 PM NATIONALS METS MARLINS
7:15PM XXX XXX INDIANS
Wed 20-Apr  6:00 PM cuBs CARDINALS XXX
Thu 21-Apr  6:00 PM BRAVES BLUE JAYS XXX
7:15PM XXX XXX XXX
Fri 22-Apr  6:00 PM ROCKIES ROYALS XXX
Sat 23-Apr  9:00 AM ORIOLES NATIONALS XXX
10:00 AM METS MARLINS XXX
11:00 AM INDIANS CUBS XXX
12:00 PM CARDINALS BRAVES XXX
1:00 PM BLUE JAYS ATHLETICS XXX
2:00 PM ROYALS ROCKIES XXX
3:00 PM PHILLIES XXX
Mon 25-Apr  6:00 PM NATIONALS METS ROCKIES HH300
Tue 26-Apr  6:00 PM MARLINS INDIANS cuBs
7:15PM XXX XXX CARDINALS
Wed 27-Apr  6:00 PM BRAVES BLUE JAYS XXX
Thu 28-Apr  6:00 PM ATHLETICS ROYALS XXX
7:15PM XXX XXX XXX
Fri 29-Apr  6:00 PM PHILLIES ORIOLES XXX
Sat 30-Apr 9:00 AM METS MARLINS XXX
10:00 AM INDIANS CUBS XXX
11:00 AM CARDINALS BRAVES XXX
12:00 PM BLUE JAYS ATHLETICS XXX
1:00 PM ROYALS ROCKIES XXX
2:00 PM PHILLIES ORIOLES XXX

3:00 PM NATIONALS XXX



